

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

CS No. 572/19

Roshan Shimal

Vs.

M/S Hicinko Pvt. Ltd. And Ors.

18.08.2021

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Ramesh, counsel for defendants.

Be listed for purpose already fixed/ framing of issues
on 07.10.2021.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01 (South) Saket Courts
New Delhi/18.08.2021