

CS DJ 465/19

ANJU KAMRA Vs. ANAND KUMAR GAUTAM AND ANS.

11.10.2022

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Sh. Abhiesumat Gupta.

Sh. Narender Kumar, counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. Kushagra Raj, counsel for defendant no.2.

Notice of the application be issued to the proposed defendants on filing of PF and by all means for 24.01.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
11.10.2022