

14 CS No. 572/19

Roshan Shimal Vs. M/S Hicinko Pvt. Ltd. And Ors.

08.02.2023

Present : Sh. Dhananjay Jain, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Praveen Kumar, proxy counsel for defendants.

Issues have already been framed vide order dated 08.06.2022 by the Ld. Predecessor Court. NO additional issues are made out.

Affidavits of admission/denial of documents filed by both the parties. Copy supplied to opposite side.

Evidentiary affidavit/s of witness/es already filed. Copy already supplied other side.

Be listed for PE on 10.05.2023.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/08.02.2023