

PUSHPA KAPOOR Vs. M/S INOX GOLD INTERNATIONAL

24.07.2025

Present: Counsel for DH through VC.

Ld. Counsel for DH sought some time to file certified copy of judgment and decree sheet.

Put up on **19.09.2025**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
24.07.2025